Building Address

100 N 15th Ave
100 N 15th Ave

1010 W Washington St

1100 W Washington St

1101 W Washington St

1110 W Washington St

1200 W Washington St

1275 W Washington St

1300 W Washington St

14 N 18th Ave

1400 W Washington St

15 S 15th Ave

15 S 15th Ave

150 N 18th Ave

1501 W Washington St

1502 W Washington St

151 N 18th Ave

1510 W Adams St

1520 W Adams St

1522 W Jackson St

1535 W Jefferson St

1535 W Jefferson St

1537 W Jackson St

1600 W Monroe St

1600 W Monroe St

1601 W Jefferson St

1616 W Adams St

1624 W Adams St

1645 W Jefferson St

1688 W Adams St

1700 W Washington (Capitol Archive 1919 Addition)
1700 W Washington (Capitol Justice 1938 Addition)
1700 W Washington St (Executive Tower)
1700 W Washington St (Executive Tower)
1700 W Washington St (House)
1700 W Washington St (Museum)
1700 W Washington St (Senate)
1716 W Adams St

1740 W Adams St

1789 W Jefferson St

1789 W Jefferson St

1801 W Madison St

1802 W Jackson St

1805 W Madison St

1818 W Adams St

1831 W Jefferson St

1840 W Jackson St

1850 W Jackson St

1901 W Madison

1919 W Jefferson St

1937 W Jefferson St

1937 W Jefferson St Wayland D
1937 W Jefferson St Wayland E
2422 W Holly St

250 N 17th Ave

2910 N 44th St

2910 N 44th St

400 W Congress St

400 W Congress St

402 W Congress St

416 W Congress St

417 W Roosevelt St

City

Phoenix
Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Phoenix

Building Type Asbestos Coordinator

Garage
Office
Garage and
Laboratory
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Garage
Office
Office
Office
Museum
Garage
Data Center
Laboratory
Support
Garage
Office
Office
Garage
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Garage
Office
Office
Museum
Office
Office
Office
Garage
Office
Support
Support
Support
Office
Office
Support
Support
Office
Office
Office
Support
Support
Laboratory
Laboratory
Garage
Office
Garage
Office
Office
Office
Office

Lincoln Properties
Lincoln Properties

Lincoln Properties

ADOA - General Services Division
Legislative Council

Lincoln Properties

ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
CBRE

Supreme Court

ADOA - General Services Division
CBRE

ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
Legislative Council

Legislative Council

ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
House of Representatives
Legislative Council

State Senate

JLBC Staff

ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division

Phone Contact
Information

602-254-5790
602-254-5790

602-254-5790

602-542-1968
602-926-4236
602-254-5790
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602 258 1714
602-452-3330
602-542-1968
602 258 1714
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-926-4236
602-926-4236
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-926-5582
602-926-4236
602-926-5969
602-926-5491
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968
602-542-1968



Building Address

519 E Beale St
701 E Jefferson
801 E Jefferson
9535 E Doubletree Ranch Rd
9545 E Doubletree Ranch Rd

City

Kingman
Phoenix
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Scottsdale

Building Type Asbestos Coordinator

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

ADOA - General Services Division
AHCCCS
AHCCCS
ADOA - General Services Division
ADOA - General Services Division

Phone Contact
Information

602-542-1968
602-417-4762
602-417-4762
602-542-1968
602-542-1968



